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Date op Date val N° Nature Débit Crédit Solde
Solde initial 903,24

08/11/02 30/11/02 38 Graveur 217,00 686,24
30/01/03 04/02/03 R1 Remise 53,24 739,48
30/01/03 04/02/03 R2 Remise 38,10 777,58
27/01/03 28/01/03 1 Maif 104,36 673,22
04/02/03 03/02/03 Impayé 10,00 663,22
03/02/03 03/02/03 42 Câbles 9,00 654,22
10/01/03 04/02/03 39 Debian 11,64 642,58
02/04/03 07/04/03 R4 Remise 50,00 692,58
02/04/03 07/04/03 R3 Remise 47,62 740,20
02/04/03 07/04/03 R5 Remise 60,00 800,20
11/04/03 11/04/03 R7 Especes 460,00 1260,20
11/04/03 16/04/03 R8 Remise 50,00 1310,20
11/04/03 16/04/03 R9 Remise 50,00 1360,20
11/04/03 16/04/03 R6 Remise 25,00 1385,20
12/04/03 14/04/03 2 Maif 32,20 1353,00
10/05/03 26/05/03 44 Rangement cd 29,00 1324,00
12/06/03 R10 Remise 20,00 1324,00
28/07/03 R11 Remise 20,00 1324,00
02/08/03 3 Chariot 82,98 1241,02
02/08/03 4 Papeterie 32,26 1208,76
07/06/03 Chèque Clés 8,00 1200,76
06/06/03 02/07/03 47 Boitier 54,73 1146,03
10/05/03 44 Pochette cd 29,00 1117,03
11/04/02 Boites à outils 14,94 1102,09
06/06/03 Cables reseaux 100,63 1001,46

08/07/03 Chèque 13,90
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Date op Date val N° Nature Débit Crédit Solde
Report années précédentes 0,00

14/09/02 R7 12 Cotis 120 120
28/09/02 R7 5 cotis 50 170
07/10/02 R7 1 cot 10 180
12/10/02 R7 8 cotisations 80 260
26/10/02 R7 4 cotisations 40 300
09/11/02 R7 3 cotisations 30 330
23/11/02 R7 2 cotisations 20 350
07/12/02 R7 1 cotisation 10 360
21/12/02 R7 1 cotisation 10 370
04/01/03 R7 2 cotisations 20 390
15/02/03 R7 1 cotisation 10 400
01/03/03 R7 2 cotisations 20 420
15/03/03 R7 3 cotisations 30 450
29/03/03 R7 1 cotisation 10 460
11/04/03 R7 Banque 460 0
26/04/03 3 cotisations 30 30
29/04/03 1 cotisation 10 40
24/05/03 1 cotisation 10 50
01/07/03 L1 Timbres 10 40 Fin d'exercice
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